
Rule 4 34 - CVL 

Form 4.20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies f [| 

Company Number 

08649943 

Name of Company 

New Tiffeen Limited (Formerly J P Brothers Limited) | 

4/We 

Sajid Sattar, 6 Dominus Way, Meridian Business Park, Leicester, LE19 1RP 

Simon David Chandler, 6 Dominus Way, Meridian Business Park, Leicester, LE19 1RP 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 20 March 2015 

Signed LE Se Date 20 March 2015 

Mazars LLP 
Park View House 

58 The Ropewalk Insol 

Nottingham 

NG1 5DW 

*A43NFPHF* 
A07 #33 

S
A
T
U
R
D
A
Y
 

21/03/2015 
Ref TIFFEEN/SZS/SDC/RD/LZS/AZH COMPANIES HOUSE 

Software Supplied by Tumkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 



"Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

New Tiffeen Limited (Formerly J P Brothers Limited) 

on the 20 March 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up ~ 

Form 4 19 
¢ 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name DAYAGBR ma ane 

Signed es 

Dated 20 -4o- 2otis 



‘ New Tiffeen Limited (Formerly J P Brothers Limited) 

Statement Of Affairs as at 20 March 2015 

A - Summary of Assets 

Assets Book Value 

£ 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge 

Uncharged assets 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature ZS Date Dw D-—  2os7 

NIL 



“New Tiffeen Limited (Formerly J P Brothers Limited) 

Statement Of Affairs as at 20 March 2015 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) NIL 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 

Redundancy Payment Service 227 50 
Employees Holiday Pay 743 01 

970 51 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors (970 51) 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
(970 51) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders (970 51) 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

Nit 
Estimated deficrency/surplus of assets after floating charges (970 51) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors (970 51) 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 20,010 66 

Redundancy Payment Service 764 40 

HMRC re VAT 8,057 17 
HMRC re PAYE & Ni 368 13 

29,200 36 
Estimated deficiency/surpius as regards non-preferenttal creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (30,170 87) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (30,170 87) 

Issued and called up capital 

NIL 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (30,170 87) 

Signature b Date Boer 3B Bor)” 



Zz ‘uorparg 

UOISuITIa A 

¢ Apaauis04) 

CuBseAe LS 
AA 

O0ONH 

[FI0L 
Y
O
 

PAO 
Pad 

SsaIppy 
amen 

hay 

Siapfoyazeys 
- > 

(pawury 
susmjoag 

g f <jzour10.y) 
p
a
y
]
 

waayyly, Man 
d
T
]
 

Saezeyy 


